Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Totnes Vire 2 Day - Stage 1 - Official Results

Rider

Jordan Giles
Oliver Hurdle
James McKay
Marinus Petersen
Oscar Hutchings
Daniel McDermott
Edward Morgan
Thomas Heal
Cameron MclLaren
Charles Ager
Gabriel Dellar
Ben Millar

Charlie Beake
Matt Tupman
James Bevan
Ross Fawcett
Andrew Davenport
Max Krasinski

Felix Whetter Y23

Callum Start uzs3

Callum Slade
Gary Freeman

Nick Makin Y23
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Team

Primera-TeamJobs

StolenGoat Race Team

Cycling Sheffield

Kalas Motip Race Team

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Moonglu SpatzWear

Wales Racing Academy

StolenGoat Race Team

Kalas Motip Race Team

StolenGoat Race Team

StolenGoat Race Team

Primera-TeamJobs

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Okehampton Cycle Club

trainSharp Elite

Orwell Velo

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Cycling Sheffield

Mid Devon CC

Mid Devon CC

StolenGoat Race Team

Orwell Velo

Mid Devon CC

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Rider
Steven Jones
Luke Wyatt =
u23

James Pearcy

Liam James-Morris

Samuel Nisbet Y23
Reuben Heal Y23
Jack Fothergill

uz23

Henry Howells
Sam Shepherd
George Hibberd

Oliver Wade Y23

Piers Mahn uz3

Will Kelly
Jason Kettle
Michael Hooper

Robert Harrison

Charlie Davis uzs3

Henry Foster
Zackary Hamon

John Pallot

Lewis Tinsley t2s

Spencer Corder u23

Team

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Maindy Flyers CC

Mid Devon CC

Retelec-Alca-Team Cycling Galicia

Big Maggys

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

StolenGoat Race Team

Mid Devon CC

05/03

Team Tor 2000 Kalas

Mid Devon CC

Mid Devon CC

Mid Devon CC

Mid Devon CC

05/03

Mid Devon CC

North Devon Velo

Le Col Race Team

Big Maggys

Casp Racing

Beeston Cycling Club

ROTOR Race Team
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